En Laure en courant
Dimanche 2 juin 2013

10 km

O NOoO O WN -~

a A BB, DM PEDREDEOOWWWWWWWWWNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDN=2 22 A QO QA a A A a0
O ©WoONOO O P, OWN-_2O0DOVONOODOAOPWN-_O0DO0OONOOGOOPRARWN-~~OCCOOOC~NOOOOPA~WOWODN-~O

MAUREL
VAUCHER
LESNIKOV
MONTJOL
YAMNAINE
FABRE
CACHETTE
DJEBLI

KIM
HADDIOUT
REGNIE
GRILLET
SucC
LEMONNIER
GAU
COUZINIER
BENMOUFFOK
BERNIER
BOULET
LESAUVAGE
PRAT
CAMPS
GALAUP
COUSINIE
GALAUP
TASSA
GARCIA
BOUSQUET
CAMBON
SAINT ROMANE
NANNINI
BOEDA
CADILLAC
MONNERET
GARCIA

LE BOZEC
CLERGUE
SAGNES
VILLETON
NURIT
DURAND
GENTIL
FABRIES
MUNOZ
CARRASCO
MARCATO
TONDO
BECUE
BARRIERE
AUGE

LAURENT
DAVID
YOURI
CAMILLE
CHRISTOPHE
DANIEL
PHILIPPE
ABDERRAHIM
SAMUEL
SAADIA
GWENAEL
PHILIPPE
JEAN PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE
STEPHANE
JEAN MICHEL
AISSA

ALAIN

YVES

ERICK

ERIC

YOHAN
LAURENT
MATTHIEU
PHILIPPE
JULIEN
BENJAMIN
MICHEL

ERIC
MARCEL
OLIVIER
DAMIEN
CHRISTIAN
LIONEL
ALAIN

REGIS

JEAN
LAURENT
MICHEL
JEROME
JEAN PIERRE
JEAN PHILIPPE
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTOPHE
FRANCIS
LIONEL
FABRICE
GAUTHIER
NICOLE
PHILIPPE

00:34:32.50
00:34:44.30
00:35:40.59
00:35:45.66
00:36:41.05
00:37:02.58
00:37:16.04
00:37:37.37
00:37:51.47
00:37:55.00
00:37:59.74
00:38:05.62
00:38:27.74
00:38:32.00
00:39:03.59
00:39:06.81
00:39:08.91
00:39:21.81
00:39:31.49
00:39:41.82
00:39:51.37
00:39:59.55
00:40:05.18
00:40:10.58
00:40:17.42
00:40:22.44
00:40:28.08
00:40:37.35
00:40:42.74
00:40:58.51
00:41:03.37
00:41:08.01
00:41:13.23
00:41:20.69
00:41:27.68
00:41:59.03
00:42:03.82
00:42:07.48
00:42:10.10
00:42:15.99
00:42:34.40
00:42:38.35
00:42:46.66
00:43:10.25
00:43:14.77
00:43:18.87
00:43:36.64
00:43:38.00
00:43:40.74
00:43:42.00

La passion du running

TmTE=I=EEZEIEZEIZEZEEEEEZEIZEEIEEESEEZEIEEZEIEEIEESIEZEIEEEIEZTIEIEEEIEEIEZIZIEZIMZIZIZEIEZEEEE S

<
N
N©O©OO®W=2 NN 0N

2
m
N Ol =~ © 0o NO O W h

(2]
m
A
- O

NN <<NOLNNINI<<nNL
M-="m=="mm=MmMNMN ==mN
JENL (L (UL UL UL UL UL U U G © o IS S N D O e N @) )
0 00O NNO O OB~ w B OODN

V1 2

CARMAUX

IDEAL TONIC

/

CARMAUX

AUSSILLON

TROTTEURS D EN LAURE
/

AUSSILLON

ASPF

ATHLE 632

RUNNING TOULOUSE
CAMINAIRE GIJOU

SEMALENS

TROTTEURS D EN LAURE
CAPS PAYRIN

/

TROTTEURS D EN LAURE
/

CAPS PAYRIN

ASPF

VTHBC

TROTTEURS D EN LAURE
POMPIERS LABRUGUIERE
US CARMAUX

LACAUNE

/

AUSSILLON

/

CARMAUX

LESCURE

TRIFYL

/

COURIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFONDE
/

ASM ST ETIENNE

ASPF

/

/

VIELMUR

AMIS DU PIOCH

/

VIELMUR

/

TEMPS COURSE
TROTTEURS D EN LAURE



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

AYMARD
CHRISTOPH
RENE
RASCOL
PUECH
SEGUR
LOMEL
GUIRAUD
BELINGAND
SAUMADE
GUIRAUD
GRIBALDO
GENTA
GRAND
VIDAL
CROS
VILLETON
BOUCHANE
LUCAS
CAMBON
ARNAUD
THEPIN
AZEMA
GALTIER
BELASIC
ROGERO
HALHAL
JONES
LEONET
CONNUEL
PUJOL
JAMMES
HOLLIER
AMBLARD
MOULINIE
ZAFFRILLA
MALABRE
NOVO

JEAN
BOCCALON
MONTAGNE
ATGE
GORRIZ
THOMIERES
BIVER
METLAINE
BARDY
BOITEL
MORALES
RAOUL
AUSSILLOUS
ZNIBER
ROQUES
AZEMA
LEVASSEUR

FREDERIC
ISABELLE
PHILIPPE
JEAN

DAVID
PATRICE
FLORENT
JEAN LOUIS
BLAISE
BRICE
BENJAMIN
YVES
SEBASTIEN
PATRICE
MICHEL
CHRISTOPHE
JOCELYNE
ABDER
LIONEL
DAVID
DIDIER
DOMINIQUE
PASCAL
JEROME
BEATRICE
LOIC
ABDELRAMAN
DANIEL
SANDRINE
PHILIPPE
PIERRE
ANDRE
LAURENT
FREDERIC
CHRISTIAN
GREGORY
PASCAL
FREDERIC
JULIEN
DENIS
MARC

LUC
MICKAEL
PATRICK
CHRISTOPHE
MOULOUD
FREDERIC
CLAUDE
JEAN

JEAN PIERRE
PHILIPPE
ALl
NATHALIE
BRICE
YOANN

00:43:47.21
00:43:52.67
00:44:02.06
00:44:05.49
00:44:09.17
00:44:11.94
00:44:15.25
00:44:18.72
00:44:24.66
00:44:37.42
00:44:44.13
00:44:54.26
00:44:57.18
00:45:03.35
00:45:06.19
00:45:09.00
00:45:10.44
00:45:14.10
00:45:30.09
00:45:40.31
00:45:44.84
00:45:51.94
00:45:58.33
00:46:10.33
00:46:13.47
00:46:16.85
00:46:22.59
00:46:28.47
00:46:56.39
00:46:58.00
00:47:01.36
00:47:04.89
00:47:10.86
00:47:16.31
00:47:19.87
00:47:20.00
00:47:39.31
00:47:43.77
00:47:48.19
00:47:50.00
00:47:58.57
00:48:15.77
00:48:20.94
00:48:27.50
00:48:30.00
00:48:31.85
00:48:46.63
00:48:53.84
00:48:57.85
00:49:17.77
00:49:45.13
00:50:00.79
00:50:05.36
00:50:08.59
00:50:12.67

La passion du running
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SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
VA1
SE
CA
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V3
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
CA
V1
SE
V2
V2
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
ES
ES
V2
V2
V2
JU
V2
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
V3
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE

19
3

19
9

20
21
22
10
20
23
y

21
24
22
11
25
1

12
26
27
3

13
23
24
4

28
25
2

5

29
14
15
26
30
16
31
27
2

3

17
18
19
1

20
32
28
29
21
22
4

23
30
1

31
33

VIELMUR
CASTRES
VIELMUR
LACAUNE
/

US LABRUGUIERE

ASPF

CASTRES

/

CAPS PAYRIN
AUSSILLON

/

AS BON SAUVEUR

/
ASM ST ETIENNE
VIELMUR

COURIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFONDE

/
AUSSILLON

MJC ST BAUDILLE

GEANT CASINO
AUSSILLON

/

/

GALOPINS BRASSAGUAIS

/

/

ACFC

/

CAPS PAYRIN

CAMINAIRE GIJOU

AMIS DU PIOCH
/

TROTTEURS D EN LAURE
US LABRUGUIERE

AUSSILLON
LUCATHLON
TRI CASTRES

/

TEAM LA RAGE

CAMINAIRE GIJOU

VIELMUR

CASTRES SPORT NAUTIQUE

/

CAP GARONNE
AUSSILLON

/

/

AUSSILLON

/



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

JOIMEL
GAU
BLANC
TABUTEAU
ENJALBY
GUIRAUD
AZEMA
FERNADES
CALAMOTE
BOUISSET
BRUYERE
BARTHELEMY
TRINDADE
FAURE
KAZANTENKO
MILA
LECHMAN
LEVISTRE
MORENO
PALANDRE
FREDERICK
FERRIE
CARETTA
ALQUIER
MAIGRET
AGASSE
BOUCHANE
LEMONNIER
THOUY
CAUQUIL
SANTOUL
VELASCO
AZEMA
HEREDIA
PUGET
TRINTADE
MARTY
VERGNET
VIDAL
GOUT
CROS
TESTE
ENNNAYA
BESSAC
RUEDA
PEIRANO
PRAT
BORREGO
DUBOSC
CHTORKH
RAOULT
AZEMA
GARCIA
PERRY
TRINDADE

MAX
VERONIQUE
GILLES
LAURENT
JEREMY
ALICE
DANIEL
JEAN DANIEL
ANTOINE
PATRICK
GUILHEM
JEROME
MICHEL
PATRICK
NICOLAS
CHRISTOPHE
JEROME
NATHALIE
OLIVIER
ALBAN
VALERIE
FRANCIS
MARC
MICHELLE
FRANCOIS
GUY
VIRGINIE
LAURENCE
BABETH
PAUL
HERVE
DAVID
JACQUELINE
CHRISTOPHE
DANIEL
LOUIS
RICHARD
ROGER
THOMAS
HELENE
JEAN
BERNARD
HAFFIDA
PASCALE

MARIE ISABELLE
SOPHIE/SANDRA

LAURENCE
JAVIER
PIERRE
JOSETTE
CORINNE

MARIE HELENE

FLORENCE
STEPHANIE
GIGI

00:50:22.68
00:50:26.69
00:50:30.59
00:50:35.12
00:50:54.16
00:50:54.16
00:51:11.36
00:51:15.15
00:51:18.05
00:51:19.97
00:51:26.73
00:51:34.19
00:51:51.92
00:51:58.81
00:52:03.86
00:52:11.95
00:52:17.73
00:52:22.61
00:52:25.50
00:52:28.89
00:52:35.45
00:52:39.22
00:52:45.30
00:52:49.14
00:53:02.55
00:53:10.29
00:53:20.74
00:53:27.82
00:53:32.31
00:54:05.74
00:54:10.65
00:54:15.33
00:54:23.82
00:54:50.00
00:54:50.00
00:54:50.74
00:55:02.27
00:55:17.36
00:55:27.29
00:55:27.29
00:55:35.69
00:55:38.60
00:55:42.34
00:56:07.41
00:56:13.18
00:56:16.83
00:56:22.28
00:57:01.33
00:57:23.17
00:57:29.62
00:57:52.84
00:58:21.96
00:58:49.81
00:58:54.78
00:59:02.90

La passion du running
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VA1
V1
V1
SE
SE
ES
V2
V1
V2
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
VA1
V1
SE
SE
V4
V1
V2
V2
V4
V1
V1
V1
V1
VA1
V2
SE
SE
V2
V2
V3
SE
SE
SE
V4
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V4
V4
SE
V1
VA1
SE
V2

32
6
33

15
16
6
4

/

CASTRES

AMIS DU PIOCH

/

CAPS PAYRIN

CAPS PAYRIN

SEMALENS

/

COURIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFONDE

AMIS DU PIOCH

/

US LABRUGUIERE
OL LABRUGUIERE
/

CASTRES

GEANT CASINO
GEANT CASINO
CASTRES
CARMAUX
CONSEIL GENERAL TARN
/

/

CAMINAIRE GIJOU
VIELMUR

CASTRES

VIELMUR
VIELMUR

/

AMIS DU PIOCH
/

SEMALENS
SEMALENS

/

CASTRES
VIELMUR

/

AMIS DU PIOCH
COURIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFONDE

GEANT CASINO

AUSSILLON

ATHLE GRAULHET

/

AUSSILLON

AMIS DU PIOCH

COURIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFONDE
AMIS DU PIOCH



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

O O O o o

THURIES
VERGNES
FABRE
GOUT

GAU

CROS
AZEMA
GERVAIS
FABRE
GONZALEZ
DUCRTE
CULIE
PALLARO
BARAILLE
BORDIER
BOUCHANE
CALAMOTE
LOUBAT MOLINIER
ALAUX

SEBASTIEN
CHRISTELLE
ANNE
CATHERINE
ISABELLE
MARLENE
SABINE
CAROLE
MARYLINE
VIOLETTE
SEVERINE
JEAN MARIE
JEAN LOUIS
ERIC
STEPHANIE
CLEMENT
ARMAND
PATRICK
ARLETTE

01:00:01.47
01:00:21.65
01:00:39.61
01:00:39.84
01:00:51.07
01:01:20.27
01:01:53.44
01:01:53.64
01:02:28.62
01:02:50.69
01:07:53.41
01:14:32.37
01:14:37.14
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

La passion du running

SE
SE
SE
V3
VA1

SE
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
V4
V1

V2
SE
Mi

V1

V2

uSccC

/

/

SEMALENS

SEMALENS

/

SEMALENS

COURIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFONDE

AUSSILLON

/

CAMINAIRE GIJOU
/

ASPF

VIELMUR

ASPF

/

TROTTEURS D EN LAURE
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